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Community Reinvestment Act Notice  

Under the Federal Community Reinvestment Act (CRA), the Federal Deposit 

Insurance Corporation (FDIC) evaluates our record of helping to meet the credit 

needs of this community consistent with safe and sound operations. The FDIC also 

takes this record into account when deciding on certain applications submitted by 

us. 

Your involvement is encouraged. 

You are entitled to certain information about our operations and our performance 

under the CRA, including, for example, information about our branches, such as 

their location and services provided at them; the public section of our most recent 

CRA Performance Evaluation, prepared by the FDIC; and comments received from 

the public relating to our performance in helping to meet community credit needs, 

as well as our responses to those comments. You may review this information today. 

At least 30 days before the beginning of each quarter, the FDIC publishes a 

nationwide list of the banks that are scheduled for CRA examination in that quarter. 

This list is available from the Regional Director, FDIC Federal Deposit Insurance 

Corporation, 350 Fifth Avenue, Suite 1200, New York, NY 10118. You may send 

written comments about our performance in helping to meet community credit needs 

to Lake Shore Bank, ATTN: CRA Officer, 31 East 4th Street, Dunkirk, NY 14048 

and FDIC Regional Director. You may also submit comments electronically through 

the FDIC's website at www.fdic.gov/regulations/cra. Your letter, together with any 

response by us, will be considered by the FDIC in evaluating our CRA performance 

and may be made public. 

You may ask to look at any comments received by the FDIC Regional Director. You 

may also request from the FDIC Regional Director an announcement of our 

applications covered by the CRA filed with the FDIC. We are an affiliate of Lake 

Shore Bancorp, a bank holding company. You may request from the Officer in 

Charge of Supervision, Federal Reserve Bank of New York, 33 Liberty Street, New 

York, NY 10045 an announcement of applications covered by the CRA filed by bank 

holding companies. 

 

http://www.fdic.gov/regulations/cra


PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

August 19, 2024 

COMMUNITY REINVESTMENT ACT 

PERFORMANCE EVALUATION 

Lake Shore Savings Bank 

Charter Number 705506 

128 E 4th St 

Dunkirk, NY 14048 

Office of the Comptroller of the Currency 

Corporate One Office Park Building 2 

4075 Monroeville Boulevard, Suite 430 

Monroeville, PA 15146 

NOTE: This document is an evaluation of this institution's record of meeting the credit needs of its 

entire community, including low- and moderate-income neighborhoods, consistent with safe 

and sound operation of the institution. This evaluation is not, and should not be construed as, 

an assessment of the financial condition of this institution. The rating assigned to this 

institution does not represent an analysis, conclusion, or opinion of the federal financial 

supervisory agency concerning the safety and soundness of this financial institution. 
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earning at or below 80 percent of the area median income. The program also offers funds for 

homeownership counseling costs. Lake Shore made 39 loans total loans through the program during the 

review period. 
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  Appendix B-1  

Appendix B: Summary State Ratings 
  
 

 

RATINGS          Lake Shore Savings Bank 

 

Overall Bank: 

Lending Test 

Rating* 

CD Test 

Rating 

Overall Bank/State/ 

Multistate Rating 

Lake Shore Savings Bank Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory 

(*) The Lending Test and Community Development Test carry equal weight in the overall rating. 
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Appendix C-4 

Upper-Income: Individual income that is at least 120 percent of the area median income, or a median 

family income that is at least 120 percent, in the case of a geography. 
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 Appendix D-2  

Table O: Assessment Area Distribution of Home Mortgage Loans by Income Category of the Geography 2021 

 
Total Home Mortgage Loans Low-Income Tracts Moderate-Income Tracts Middle-Income Tracts Upper-Income Tracts Not Available-Income 

Tracts 

Assessment 

Area: # $ % of 

Total 
Overall 

Market 

% of  

Owner-

Occupied 

Housing 

Units 

% 

Bank 

Loans 
Aggregate 

% of  

Owner-

Occupied 

Housing 

Units 

% 

Bank 

Loans 
Aggregate 

% of  

Owner-

Occupied 

Housing 

Units 

% 

Bank 

Loans 
Aggregate 

% of  

Owner-

Occupied 

Housing 

Units 

% 

Bank 

Loans 
Aggregate 

% of  

Owner-

Occupied 

Housing 

Units 

% 

Bank 

Loans 
Aggregate 

Chautauqua  

County, 

NY AA 

236 30,072,220 65.0 2,650 1.4 1.3 0.7 9.2 7.2 7.0 86.1 88.6 89.1 3.2 3.0 3.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 

Erie 

County, 

NY AA 

127 50,524,597 35.0 31,986 7.4 8.7 4.3 11.2 10.2 9.0 41.8 44.1 42.2 39.6 37.0 44.5 0.0 0.0 0.1 

Total 363 80,596,817 100.0 34,636 6.6 3.9 4.0 10.9 8.3 8.8 47.6 73.0 45.8 34.9 14.9 41.3 0.0 0.0 0.1 

Source: 2015 ACS; 01/01/2021 - 12/31/2021 Bank Data, 2021 HMDA Aggregate Data, "--" data not available. 
Due to rounding, totals may not equal 100.0% 
Lake Shore Savings Bank (10000705506) excluded from Aggregate 

 

Table O: Assessment Area Distribution of Home Mortgage Loans by Income Category of the Geography 2022-2023 

 
Total Home Mortgage Loans Low-Income Tracts Moderate-Income Tracts Middle-Income Tracts Upper-Income Tracts Not Available-Income 

Tracts 

Assessment 

Area: # $ % of 

Total 
Overall 

Market 

% of  

Owner-

Occupied 

Housing 

Units 

% 

Bank 

Loans 
Aggregate 

% of  

Owner-

Occupied 

Housing 

Units 

% 

Bank 

Loans 
Aggregate 

% of  

Owner-

Occupied 

Housing 

Units 

% 

Bank 

Loans 
Aggregate 

% of  

Owner-

Occupied 

Housing 

Units 

% 

Bank 

Loans 
Aggregate 

% of  

Owner-

Occupied 

Housing 

Units 

% 

Bank 

Loans 
Aggregate 

Chautauqua  

County, 

NY AA 

391 45,966,718 60.0 1,774 0.4 0.5 1.0 18.5 31.7 22.3 74.2 56.0 70.7 6.9 11.8 5.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 

Erie 

County, 

NY AA 

261 56,939,088 40.0 16,694 5.8 3.4 5.6 12.1 10.0 12.9 46.4 42.1 45.7 35.2 43.7 35.3 0.4 0.8 0.5 

Total 652 102,905,806 100.0 18,468 5.2 1.7 5.2 12.9 23.0 13.8 49.9 50.5 48.1 31.6 24.5 32.5 0.4 0.3 0.4 

Source: 2020 U.S. Census; 01/01/2022 - 12/31/2023 Bank Data, 2023 HMDA Aggregate Data, "--" data not available. 
Due to rounding, totals may not equal 100.0% 
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Appendix D-3 

Table P:  Assessment Area Distribution of Home Mortgage Loans by Income Category of the Borrower 2021 

Total Home Mortgage Loans Low-Income Borrowers Moderate-Income 

Borrowers

Middle-Income Borrowers Upper-Income Borrowers Not Available-Income 

Borrowers

Assessment 

Area:
# $

% of 

Total

Overall 

Market

% 

Families

% 

Bank 

Loans

Aggregate
% 

Families

% 

Bank 

Loans

Aggregate
% 

Families

% 

Bank 

Loans

Aggregate
% 

Families

% 

Bank 

Loans

Aggregate
% 

Families

% 

Bank 

Loans

Aggregate

Chautauqua 

County, NY 

AA 

236 30,072,220 65.0 2,650 24.5 14.4 9.8 18.3 19.9 21.8 21.9 26.3 21.6 35.2 33.5 36.6 0.0 5.9 10.2 

Erie 

County, NY 

AA 

127 50,524,597 35.0 31,986 22.1 4.7 7.4 16.5 12.6 20.2 19.9 15.0 23.1 41.6 25.2 35.5 0.0 42.5 13.9 

Total 363 80,596,817 100.0 34,636 22.4 11.0 7.6 16.7 17.4 20.3 20.1 22.3 23.0 40.7 30.6 35.5 0.0 18.7 13.6 

Source: 2015 ACS; 01/01/2021 - 12/31/2021 Bank Data, 2021 HMDA Aggregate Data, "--" data not available.

Due to rounding, totals may not equal 100.0%
Lake Shore Savings Bank (10000705506) excluded from Aggregate

Table P:  Assessment Area Distribution of Home Mortgage Loans by Income Category of the Borrower 2022-2023 

Total Home Mortgage Loans Low-Income Borrowers Moderate-Income 

Borrowers

Middle-Income Borrowers Upper-Income Borrowers Not Available-Income 

Borrowers

Assessment 

Area:
# $

% of 

Total

Overall 

Market

% 

Families

% 

Bank 

Loans

Aggregate
% 

Families

% 

Bank 

Loans

Aggregate
% 

Families

% 

Bank 

Loans

Aggregate
% 

Families

% 

Bank 

Loans

Aggregate
% 

Families

% 

Bank 

Loans

Aggregate

Chautauqua 

County, NY 

AA 

391 45,966,718 60.0 1,774 23.3 10.0 11.8 19.1 22.5 26.0 21.9 24.3 24.2 35.7 37.1 27.7 0.0 6.1 10.3 

Erie 

County, NY 

AA 

261 56,939,088 40.0 16,694 22.2 5.0 8.6 16.3 16.1 22.5 20.6 16.5 22.6 40.9 42.5 32.5 0.0 19.9 13.8 

Total 652 102,905,806 100.0 18,468 22.4 8.0 8.9 16.6 19.9 22.8 20.8 21.2 22.8 40.2 39.3 32.0 0.0 11.7 13.5 

Source: 2020 U.S. Census; 01/01/2022 - 12/31/2023 Bank Data, 2023 HMDA Aggregate Data, "--" data not available.
Due to rounding, totals may not equal 100.0%



Lake Shore Bank Branch Information, 7/21/2025 (Page 1 of 2)

Depew Dunkirk  East Amherst   Fredonia  Hamburg   

Address: 570 Dick Road Address: 128 East Fourth Street Address: 5751 Transit Road Address: 30 East Main Street Address: 59 Main Street

Depew, New York 14043 Dunkirk, New York 14048 East Amherst, New York 14051 Fredonia, New York 14063 Hamburg, New York 14075

Census Tract #:  15380 36 029 0100.03 Census Tract #:  NA  36  013  0357.00 Census Tract #:  15380 36 029 0146.05 Census Tract #:  NA  36  013  0358.00 Census Tract #:  153890 36 029 0134.00

Phone: 716-898-2022 Phone: 716-366-4070 Phone: 716-688-6114 Phone: 716-673-9555 Phone: 716-646-9480

Day Lobby Drive-In Day Lobby Drive-In Day Lobby Drive-In Day Lobby Drive-In Day Lobby Drive-In

Mon.
9:00-

4:00

9:00-

4:00
Mon.

9:00-

4:00

8:00-

4:30
Mon.

9:00-

4:00

9:00-

4:00
Mon.

9:00-

4:00

8:00-

5:00
Mon.

9:00-

4:00

9:00-

4:00

Tues.
9:00-

4:00

9:00-

4:00
Tues.

9:00-

4:00

8:00-

4:30
Tues.

9:00-

4:00

9:00-

4:00
Tues.

9:00-

4:00

8:00-

5:00
Tues.

9:00-

4:00

9:00-

4:00

Wed.
9:00-

4:00

9:00-

4:00
Wed.

9:00-

4:00

8:00-

4:30
Wed.

9:00-

4:00

9:00-

4:00
Wed.

9:00-

4:00

8:00-

5:00
Wed.

9:00-

4:00

9:00-

4:00

Thurs.
9:00-

5:00

9:00-

5:00
Thurs.

9:00-

4:00

8:00-

5:00
Thurs.

9:00-

5:00

9:00-

5:00
Thurs.

9:00-

4:00

8:00-

5:00
Thurs.

9:00-

5:00

9:00-

5:00

Fri.
9:00-

5:00

9:00-

5:00
Fri.

9:00-

5:00

8:00-

5:00
Fri.

9:00-

5:00

9:00-

5:00
Fri.

9:00-

5:00

8:00-

5:00
Fri.

9:00-

5:00

9:00-

5:00

Sat.
9:00-

12:00

9:00-

12:00
Sat.

9:00-

12:00

8:00-

12:00
Sat.

9:00-

12:00

9:00-

12:00
Sat.

9:00-

12:00

8:00-

12:00
Sat.

9:00-

12:00

9:00-

12:00



Lake Shore Bank Branch Information, 7/21/2025 (Page 2 of 2)

Kenmore  Lakewood  Orchard Park   Snyder Westfield   

Address: 3438 Delaware Avenue Address: Wegman's Plaza Address: 3111 Union Road Address: 4950 Main St. Address: 106 East Main Street

Kenmore, New York 14217 1 Green Avenue, WE Orchard Park, New York 14127 Snyder, NY 14226 Westfield, New York 14787

Lakewood, New York 14701

Census Tract #: 15380 36 029 0082.02 Census Tract #: NA 36 013 0372.00 Census Tract #: 15380 36 029 0137.02 Census Tract #: 15380 36 029 0094.02 Census Tract #: NA 36 013 0365.00

Phone: 716-898-2010 Phone: 716-483-3400 Phone: 716-674-2066 Phone: 716-898-2101 Phone: 716-326-4414

Branch Manager: Santo Tomasine

Day Lobby Drive-In Day Lobby Drive-In Day Lobby Drive-In Day Lobby Drive-In Days Hours

Mon.
9:00-

4:00

9:00-

4:00
Mon.

9:00-

4:00

8:30-

4:00
Mon.

9:00-

4:00

9:00-

4:00
Mon.

9:00-

4:00

9:00-

4:00
Mon.

9:00-

4:00

Tues.
9:00-

4:00

9:00-

4:00
Tues.

9:00-

4:00

8:30-

4:00
Tues.

9:00-

4:00

9:00-

4:00
Tues.

9:00-

4:00

9:00-

4:00
Tues.

9:00-

4:00

Wed.
9:00-

4:00

9:00-

4:00
Wed.

9:00-

4:00

8:30-

4:00
Wed.

9:00-

4:00

9:00-

4:00
Wed.

9:00-

4:00

9:00-

4:00
Wed.

9:00-

4:00

Thurs.
9:00-

5:00

9:00-

5:00
Thurs.

9:00-

4:00

8:30-

4:00
Thurs.

9:00-

5:00

9:00-

5:00
Thurs.

9:00-

5:00

9:00-

5:00
Thurs.

9:00-

4:00

Fri.
9:00-

5:00

9:00-

5:00
Fri.

9:00-

5:00

8:30-

5:00
Fri.

9:00-

5:00

9:00-

5:00
Fri.

9:00-

5:00

9:00-

5:00
Fri.

9:00-

5:00

Sat.
9:00-

12:00

9:00-

12:00
Sat.

9:00-

12:00

8:30-

12:00
Sat.

9:00-

12:00

9:00-

12:00
Sat.

9:00-

12:00

9:00-

12:00
Sat.

9:00-

12:00





Loan and Deposit Products List, 2/4/25

Consumer Checking Accounts Business Savings Accounts

Simply LS Checking Business Money Market Savings

Premium LS Checking Business Savings

Non Profit Money Market Savings

Consumer Savings Accounts Consumer Loans

Money Market Savings Overdraft Line of Credit Loan

Statement Savings Auto Loan

Christmas Club Account Recreational Vehicle Loan

Certificates of Deposit (Various Terms, Share (Cash-Secured) Loan

ranging from 3 months to 60 months) Consumer Installment Loan - Secured or Unsecured

Individual Retirement Accounts

IRA Certificates of Deposit (Various Terms, Consumer Mortgages

ranging from 3 months to 60 months) 1 Year Adjustable Rate Mortgage

IRA Money Market Savings 5/1 Adjustable Rate Mortgage

7/1 Adjustable Rate Mortgage

Health Savings Accounts Conventional Mortgage - Primary or Second Home 

Health Savings Checking Account Construction/Permanent Mortgage

Home Equity Line of Credit  Mortgage

Business Checking Accounts Investment Property Mortgage

Business Interest Checking USDA Rural Development Guaranteed Mortgage

Business Money Market Checkng No Closing Cost Mortgage

Commercial Analyzed Checking

Free Business Checking

IOLA Checking Commercial Loans

Landlord/Lease Checking with Tenant Savings Commercial Mortgage

Non Profit Checking Commercial Term Loan

Non Profit NOW Checking Commercial Line of Credit Loan

Commercial Overdraft Line of Credit Loan



SCHEDULE OF FEES 
AND SERVICES

All fees and service charges are 
effective as of July 21, 2025

Revised: 7/21/25

OUR MISSION
At Lake Shore Bank, “Putting People First” 
means helping our Customers, energizing 

our Employees, respecting our Shareholders, 
and serving the Communities in our region.

Lake Shore’s Mission is to deliver outstanding 
customer service and financial assistance to 
customers, building lasting customer rela-

tionships, and assist customers in achieving 
their financial goals. 

Lake Shore Professionals will meet Customer 
and Bank needs in an environment provid-
ing professional growth opportunities and 

fair rewards.

We will be responsive to our Shareholders 
by maintaining a strong financial position 
as an independent bank with an emphasis 

on profitability, fair Shareholder returns, and 
Bank safety and soundness. 

We will build on our success as a locally oper-
ated financial institution, to serve the finan-

cial needs of our Communities.

For more information, call or stop by any of 
our convenient branch locations: 

www.mylsbank.com

BRANCH 
LOCATIONS

570 Dick Road
Depew
(716) 898-2022

5751 Transit Road
East Amherst
(716) 688-6114

59 Main Street
Hamburg
(716) 646-9480

1 Green Avenue 
(Wegmans Plaza)
Lakewood
(716) 483-3400
		
4950 Main Street
Snyder
(716) 898-2101

128 East 4th Street
Dunkirk
(716) 366-4070
		
30 East Main Street
Fredonia
(716) 673-9555

3438 Delaware Avenue 
Kenmore
(716) 898-2010
		
3111 Union Road
Orchard Park
(716) 674-2066
		
106 East Main Street
Westfield
(716) 326-4414



SCHEDULE OF FEES AND SERVICES
GENERAL

Wire Transfers
Incoming.....................................................................$15.00 per item 
Outgoing....................................................................$35.00 per item
Online...........................................................................$25.00 per item 

Coin and Currency Fees
Rolled Coin Purchased........................................$5.00 per $100 
Rolled Coin Deposited.........................................$5.00 per $100
Currency Purchased...........................................$1.00 per $1,000

Account Research...............................................$30.00 per hour
Checkbook Reconciliation Assistance........$30.00 per hour
(All hourly fees will be charged in one-hour incre-
ments. No charge in the case of a bank error.)

Legal Papers..........................................................$100.00 per item
(For each restraining notice, court order, levy, or other 
legal paper that requires us to place a hold on your 
account or to pay out money to someone else.)

Dormant Checking Account Charge...$5.00 per month
(Applies to accounts with no activity within one year.)

Notary Public Fee (non-customer)....$2.00 per document

Night Deposit Bags Service.....................prices dependent 
on terms of contract

Assisted Telephone Transfer Fee.....$5.00 per occurrence
.

Reprinted Account Statements (up to five pages).......$5.00 per 
statement
Each Additional Page..................$1.00 plus account research 
hourly fee

Incorrect Address Fee/Returned Statement Fee........$5.00 
per month

Copies of Checks............................................................$1.00 per check
Protest Fee.........................................................................$20.00 per item
Collection Item.................................................................$15.00 per item
Foreign Check Handling Charge.....................................$20.00 per item
Canadian Check Handling Charge...........................$5.00 per check

SAFE DEPOSIT BOXES
(Annual rental is priced according to size, per contract terms.)
Late Payment Fee (after 30 days)..........................$10.00 per month
Replace Lost Key...............................................................$10.00 per key
Drilling Expense................................................................$200.00 per box

STOP PAYMENTS
Stop Payment Fees.........................................................$34.00 per item
(Personal checks, EFTs, or ACH)

INSUFFICIENT FUNDS
(Fees may cause negative balances)

Overdraft/NSF Fees
Fee charged for non-sufficient funds, overdrafts, and 
uncollected funds created by check, in-person withdraw-
al, ATM/POS/debit card withdrawal, ACH, EFT, or other 
electronic means...............................................................$34.00 per item

Each account may be assessed a maximum of four (4) 
Overdraft/NSF fees per day. A fee will not be assessed 
if an item results in the account being overdrawn less 
than $10.00 or if the item resulting in the overdraft is 
less than $10.00.

Continuous Overdraft Fee
If account is overdrawn for five consecutive days, a fee of 
$5.00 will be assessed on each day the account remains 
overdrawn beginning on the fifth day, up to a maxi-
mum of $50.00 (in addition to any other fees assessed).

ITEMS CASHED
(Fees may cause negative balances)

Returned insufficient funds items or returned deposited 
items (not drawn on Lake Shore Bank)....$10.00 per item
Returned check for the payment of a loan..........$34.00 per item
(Includes payments made by ACH, EFT, or other elec-
tronic means.) 

OVERDRAFT PROTECTION
(Fees may cause negative balances)

Fees to access overdraft line of credit.....................$7.50 per item

BANK ITEMS
Certified Checks............................................................$5.00 per check
Cashiers Checks
For customers.................................................................$5.00 per check

ATM & DEBIT CARD SERVICES/FEES
ATM Withdrawals and Transfers
Foreign Terminals..............................................$2.00 per transaction
ATM International Transaction Fee................$2.00 per transaction
(In addition to charges assessed by the merchant or oth-
er bank where ATM or PIN-based transaction occurred)
Replacement of Debit Cards/PINs...................................$10.00 per card

CHECK PRINTING FEES
Check printing fees vary with quantity and style of checks 
ordered. Costs include taxes, shipping, and handling.

ONLINE BILL PAY SERVICE
The first 20 transactions per month are free. After 
that, a fee of $0.50 per transaction will be assessed to 
your checking account. If you do not use your Bill Pay 
account for 6-months, your account will be deactivat-
ed. A reactivation fee may be assessed.

HSA/IRA TRANSFER/ROLLOVER FEE
A fee of $25.00 shall be processed to transfer HSA/IRA 
funds to another Financial Institution or Investment 
Company if such transfer shall involve closing the 
HSA/IRA Plan Account with Lake Shore Bank

CHRISTMAS CLUB 
EARLY WITHDRAWAL FEE

Funds will automatically be disbursed into your Lake 
Shore Bank deposit account the last week of October. 
Each time a withdrawal is made prior to the disburse-
ment date in October, a $5.00 early withdrawal fee 
may be assessed.



Home Mortgage Disclosure Act Notice 

 

The HMDA data about our residential mortgage lending are available online for 

review. The data show geographic distribution of loans and applications; 

ethnicity, race, sex, age, and income of applicants and borrowers; and 

information about loan approvals and denials. These data are available online at 

the Consumer Financial Protection Bureau's Web 

site (www.consumerfinance.gov/hmda). HMDA data for many other financial 

institutions are also available at this Web site. 



Lake Shore Savings Bank

Loan-To-Deposit Ratio, 2 Year History at 12/31/2024

Note: The following values represent  the loan-to-deposit ratio for Lake Shore Savings Bank at the end of the periods listed.

12/31/2024 9/30/2024 6/30/2024 3/31/2024 12/31/2023 9/30/2023 6/30/2023 3/31/2023 12/31/2022

96.0             92.7             93.4             94.5             93.7             96.3             97.5             96.1             100.2          
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1 A ' ° ' following an MCD name denotes a false MCD. A ' ° ' following a place name

indicates that a false MCD exists with the same name and FIPS code as the place;
the false MCD label is not shown.
 
 

2 Place label color corresponds to the place fill color.

3 Census tracts are identified by an up to four-digit integer number and may have
an optional two-digit suffix; for example 23 or 1457.02. The census tract codes
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2024 FFIEC Census Report - Summary Census Demographic Information
State: 36 - NEW YORK (NY)
County: 013 - CHAUTAUQUA COUNTY
Tract: All Tracts

013 0301.0036 Moderate 65.03 $83,800 $54,495 $44,615 3413 27.69 945 709 1459No

013 0302.0036 Moderate 51.80 $83,800 $43,408 $35,542 3984 26.05 1038 961 1716No

013 0303.0036 Moderate 66.45 $83,800 $55,685 $45,590 1973 42.07 830 398 1078No

013 0304.0036 Middle 91.09 $83,800 $76,333 $62,500 4015 15.94 640 1102 1942No

013 0305.0036 Low 48.74 $83,800 $40,844 $33,444 3284 33.34 1095 156 1346No

013 0306.0036 Moderate 65.49 $83,800 $54,881 $44,936 3436 25.73 884 717 1566No

013 0307.0036 Middle 90.53 $83,800 $75,864 $62,111 4324 19.10 826 1165 2153No

013 0308.0036 Moderate 73.83 $83,800 $61,870 $50,658 4283 20.48 877 1078 1947No

013 0351.0036 Middle 93.73 $83,800 $78,546 $64,306 4313 12.03 519 1443 2306No

013 0353.0036 Upper 122.60 $83,800 $102,739 $84,116 2564 9.44 242 951 1122No

013 0354.0036 Moderate 56.70 $83,800 $47,515 $38,902 3049 50.34 1535 598 1219No

013 0355.0036 Middle 80.08 $83,800 $67,107 $54,946 2876 44.99 1294 675 1195No

013 0356.0036 Moderate 64.07 $83,800 $53,691 $43,958 3443 39.76 1369 912 1471No

013 0357.0036 Moderate 75.10 $83,800 $62,934 $51,528 3375 45.54 1537 777 1322No

013 0358.0036 Middle 112.79 $83,800 $94,518 $77,381 3422 17.80 609 768 1498No

013 0359.0136 Upper 130.07 $83,800 $108,999 $89,241 4542 16.07 730 1528 1740No

013 0359.0236 Upper 120.79 $83,800 $101,222 $82,875 2159 29.50 637 49 93No

013 0360.0036 Middle 101.72 $83,800 $85,241 $69,792 4152 16.40 681 1484 2227No

013 0361.0036 Middle 98.71 $83,800 $82,719 $67,727 4629 7.04 326 1613 2490No

013 0363.0036 Middle 83.53 $83,800 $69,998 $57,313 4309 19.66 847 1220 2239No

013 0364.0136 Middle 117.88 $83,800 $98,783 $80,875 2628 9.82 258 819 3013No

013 0364.0236 Middle 103.10 $83,800 $86,398 $70,733 3425 7.74 265 1282 2273No

013 0365.0036 Middle 107.18 $83,800 $89,817 $73,536 4553 9.11 415 1591 2503No

013 0366.0036 Middle 88.02 $83,800 $73,761 $60,393 3330 6.88 229 1071 1913No

013 0367.0036 Middle 99.29 $83,800 $83,205 $68,125 4382 4.50 197 1191 1786No

013 0368.0136 Middle 95.48 $83,800 $80,012 $65,511 2241 5.89 132 874 1565No
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013 0368.0236 Middle 92.69 $83,800 $77,674 $63,594 2072 5.74 119 708 963No

013 0369.0136 Middle 106.13 $83,800 $88,937 $72,813 2769 6.43 178 1028 1346No

013 0369.0236 Middle 112.30 $83,800 $94,107 $77,050 3135 5.81 182 1193 2458No

013 0370.0036 Middle 108.70 $83,800 $91,091 $74,575 3406 5.55 189 1290 1581No

013 0371.0036 Middle 119.84 $83,800 $100,426 $82,222 4137 10.03 415 1096 2194No

013 0372.0036 Middle 98.11 $83,800 $82,216 $67,313 3728 9.92 370 1089 1533No

013 0373.0036 Middle 101.52 $83,800 $85,074 $69,655 5040 7.20 363 1501 2407No

013 0374.0036 Middle 96.00 $83,800 $80,448 $65,865 3711 5.34 198 1205 1689No

013 0375.0036 Middle 98.85 $83,800 $82,836 $67,821 4853 6.10 296 1686 2192No

013 0376.0036 Middle 90.02 $83,800 $75,437 $61,761 2702 12.10 327 867 1198No

013 9900.0036 Unknown 0.00 $83,800 $0 $0 0 0.00 0 0 0No
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2024 FFIEC Census Report - Summary Census Demographic Information
State: 36 - NEW YORK (NY)
County: 029 - ERIE COUNTY

029 0001.1036 Moderate 60.03 $96,900 $58,169 $47,721 2673 33.45 894 515 1165No

029 0002.0036 Moderate 73.48 $96,900 $71,202 $58,411 4450 34.79 1548 701 1822No

029 0005.0036 Low 46.58 $96,900 $45,136 $37,031 2112 28.41 600 505 1044No

029 0006.0036 Middle 104.16 $96,900 $100,931 $82,798 4563 15.93 727 1398 2037No

029 0007.0036 Middle 109.76 $96,900 $106,357 $87,250 3551 10.08 358 1209 1626No

029 0008.0036 Middle 108.50 $96,900 $105,137 $86,250 4636 17.52 812 1192 1914No

029 0009.0036 Moderate 77.54 $96,900 $75,136 $61,636 2349 21.24 499 612 1100No

029 0010.0036 Middle 96.45 $96,900 $93,460 $76,667 6270 31.99 2006 1299 2770No

029 0011.0036 Middle 84.78 $96,900 $82,152 $67,396 3324 26.32 875 780 1378No

029 0014.0336 Low 26.35 $96,900 $25,533 $20,948 1781 97.92 1744 151 665No

029 0014.0436 Low 24.63 $96,900 $23,866 $19,583 1202 97.67 1174 57 342No

029 0015.0036 Low 42.25 $96,900 $40,940 $33,583 1612 91.07 1468 343 770No

029 0016.0136 Low 31.12 $96,900 $30,155 $24,740 1616 83.91 1356 193 553No

029 0016.0236 Low 27.14 $96,900 $26,299 $21,574 1358 88.00 1195 184 756No

029 0017.0036 Moderate 55.93 $96,900 $54,196 $44,457 1908 46.70 891 430 875No

029 0019.0036 Moderate 71.00 $96,900 $68,799 $56,441 3189 26.62 849 763 1675No

029 0023.0036 Low 47.43 $96,900 $45,960 $37,708 3566 42.34 1510 683 1441No

029 0024.0036 Low 42.07 $96,900 $40,766 $33,445 4647 50.96 2368 873 2021No

029 0025.0236 Moderate 78.70 $96,900 $76,260 $62,560 2048 90.09 1845 382 710No

029 0027.0336 Low 23.74 $96,900 $23,004 $18,870 1843 90.18 1662 148 455No

029 0027.0436 Low 34.40 $96,900 $33,334 $27,344 2335 92.51 2160 233 699No

029 0028.0136 Low 18.87 $96,900 $18,285 $15,000 1512 84.92 1284 100 692No

029 0028.0236 Low 40.88 $96,900 $39,613 $32,500 1138 85.33 971 85 544No

029 0029.0036 Low 40.29 $96,900 $39,041 $32,031 2475 94.02 2327 386 1065No

029 0030.0036 Moderate 54.54 $96,900 $52,849 $43,355 3092 89.33 2762 375 1062No

029 0031.0036 Moderate 53.86 $96,900 $52,190 $42,818 2361 92.16 2176 358 1042No
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029 0033.0136 Moderate 52.87 $96,900 $51,231 $42,027 3800 89.61 3405 942 1919No

029 0033.0236 Low 46.44 $96,900 $45,000 $36,920 3877 94.79 3675 414 1418No

029 0034.0036 Low 41.16 $96,900 $39,884 $32,721 3588 97.35 3493 501 1474No

029 0035.0136 Low 28.96 $96,900 $28,062 $23,027 1722 96.52 1662 239 582No

029 0035.0236 Moderate 76.69 $96,900 $74,313 $60,962 2272 97.45 2214 370 1120No

029 0036.0036 Low 39.08 $96,900 $37,869 $31,071 2826 93.74 2649 471 1392No

029 0037.0036 Low 32.89 $96,900 $31,870 $26,146 4909 93.91 4610 450 1796No

029 0038.0036 Low 26.78 $96,900 $25,950 $21,294 3181 90.91 2892 326 1337No

029 0039.0136 Moderate 65.82 $96,900 $63,780 $52,321 1126 92.81 1045 209 584No

029 0040.0236 Middle 95.20 $96,900 $92,249 $75,673 1495 80.87 1209 237 580No

029 0040.0336 Low 37.92 $96,900 $36,744 $30,149 3251 94.09 3059 360 1047No

029 0041.0036 Moderate 69.76 $96,900 $67,597 $55,455 4813 93.46 4498 730 2085No

029 0042.0036 Low 49.79 $96,900 $48,247 $39,583 3689 96.02 3542 652 1629No

029 0043.0036 Moderate 78.65 $96,900 $76,212 $62,519 6373 89.68 5715 1231 2867No

029 0044.0136 Moderate 62.99 $96,900 $61,037 $50,074 4475 95.58 4277 960 2082No

029 0044.0236 Low 35.04 $96,900 $33,954 $27,857 2900 98.07 2844 156 809No

029 0045.0036 Upper 133.23 $96,900 $129,100 $105,903 5529 36.26 2005 1424 1969No

029 0046.0136 Moderate 78.17 $96,900 $75,747 $62,137 3394 51.21 1738 612 1380No

029 0047.0136 Middle 98.43 $96,900 $95,379 $78,241 2766 92.01 2545 300 1082No

029 0047.0236 Middle 84.54 $96,900 $81,919 $67,201 4752 72.56 3448 520 1771No

029 0048.0036 Upper 139.30 $96,900 $134,982 $110,729 3874 20.19 782 994 1570No

029 0049.0136 Middle 81.98 $96,900 $79,439 $65,167 1418 28.56 405 287 897No

029 0049.0236 Middle 102.26 $96,900 $99,090 $81,285 4643 30.89 1434 703 1880No

029 0050.0036 Middle 100.64 $96,900 $97,520 $80,000 2538 39.56 1004 479 1076No

029 0051.0036 Moderate 73.25 $96,900 $70,979 $58,224 4616 39.88 1841 1065 2289No

029 0052.0136 Upper 135.24 $96,900 $131,048 $107,500 3104 28.96 899 784 1319No

029 0052.0236 Moderate 73.79 $96,900 $71,503 $58,657 2778 72.03 2001 336 943No

029 0053.0036 Upper 133.46 $96,900 $129,323 $106,083 1184 47.04 557 171 337No

029 0054.0036 Upper 138.13 $96,900 $133,848 $109,800 3867 26.17 1012 927 1687No
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029 0055.0036 Low 41.59 $96,900 $40,301 $33,060 4363 58.51 2553 347 1635No

029 0056.0036 Low 40.65 $96,900 $39,390 $32,319 4682 66.19 3099 569 1589No

029 0057.0036 Low 41.83 $96,900 $40,533 $33,250 3516 70.48 2478 312 1195No

029 0058.0136 Moderate 54.13 $96,900 $52,452 $43,026 3641 56.36 2052 669 1361No

029 0058.0236 Low 41.32 $96,900 $40,039 $32,845 5582 68.86 3844 712 1699No

029 0059.0036 Low 37.66 $96,900 $36,493 $29,936 4051 62.45 2530 561 1624No

029 0061.0036 Low 43.21 $96,900 $41,870 $34,350 5155 72.59 3742 634 2010No

029 0063.0136 Middle 103.42 $96,900 $100,214 $82,210 4405 28.20 1242 813 2057No

029 0063.0236 Middle 100.17 $96,900 $97,065 $79,625 2693 14.63 394 536 1058No

029 0065.0136 Upper 152.35 $96,900 $147,627 $121,103 2999 33.64 1009 630 1231No

029 0066.0136 Middle 82.44 $96,900 $79,884 $65,536 2498 42.43 1060 442 1210No

029 0066.0236 Upper 193.43 $96,900 $187,434 $153,750 2382 28.88 688 532 597No

029 0067.0136 Middle 118.64 $96,900 $114,962 $94,306 3412 36.37 1241 410 1044No

029 0067.0236 Moderate 60.20 $96,900 $58,334 $47,857 3314 34.94 1158 215 336No

029 0068.0136 Unknown 0.00 $96,900 $0 $0 1063 43.93 467 113 235No

029 0068.0236 Upper 220.23 $96,900 $213,403 $175,057 2835 28.08 796 443 954No

029 0069.0136 Low 45.89 $96,900 $44,467 $36,483 4201 79.12 3324 428 1492No

029 0069.0336 Middle 85.17 $96,900 $82,530 $67,699 1473 56.35 830 387 837No

029 0069.0436 Low 44.34 $96,900 $42,965 $35,250 2440 53.73 1311 315 800No

029 0070.0036 Low 40.86 $96,900 $39,593 $32,479 3432 72.00 2471 360 1062No

029 0071.0236 Low 29.40 $96,900 $28,489 $23,375 2482 69.82 1733 225 688No

029 0071.0336 Low 37.81 $96,900 $36,638 $30,057 1397 79.31 1108 51 746No

029 0071.0436 Low 29.00 $96,900 $28,101 $23,056 2646 87.11 2305 240 896No

029 0072.0236 Moderate 58.18 $96,900 $56,376 $46,250 1564 54.41 851 293 185No

029 0073.0336 Middle 118.74 $96,900 $115,059 $94,383 7031 14.11 992 1756 2200No

029 0073.0436 Upper 165.51 $96,900 $160,379 $131,563 6283 13.19 829 1920 2217No

029 0073.0536 Upper 137.03 $96,900 $132,782 $108,922 2637 9.86 260 991 1070No

029 0073.0636 Middle 109.25 $96,900 $105,863 $86,845 5438 10.74 584 2238 2391No
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029 0076.0036 Middle 80.20 $96,900 $77,714 $63,750 2873 9.36 269 1166 1394No

029 0077.0036 Middle 90.11 $96,900 $87,317 $71,628 4690 13.92 653 1402 2033No

029 0078.0036 Middle 84.87 $96,900 $82,239 $67,461 5303 10.82 574 1656 2230No

029 0079.0136 Middle 108.59 $96,900 $105,224 $86,319 3025 15.64 473 905 978No

029 0079.0236 Middle 105.09 $96,900 $101,832 $83,536 5791 9.79 567 2581 2769No

029 0079.0336 Middle 98.44 $96,900 $95,388 $78,250 3348 10.36 347 1200 1333No

029 0079.0436 Upper 120.02 $96,900 $116,299 $95,403 3169 11.30 358 1169 1216No

029 0079.0536 Upper 123.40 $96,900 $119,575 $98,092 4488 12.72 571 1581 1744No

029 0080.0136 Middle 114.08 $96,900 $110,544 $90,682 5598 21.63 1211 1681 2230No

029 0080.0236 Middle 102.84 $96,900 $99,652 $81,746 5246 16.05 842 2092 2555No

029 0080.0336 Middle 93.08 $96,900 $90,195 $73,986 5159 20.64 1065 1740 2538No

029 0081.0136 Middle 97.18 $96,900 $94,167 $77,250 5833 12.98 757 1923 2336No

029 0081.0236 Upper 136.08 $96,900 $131,862 $108,170 4493 11.20 503 1600 1792No

029 0082.0136 Middle 106.93 $96,900 $103,615 $85,000 2534 13.30 337 898 1180No

029 0082.0236 Moderate 75.39 $96,900 $73,053 $59,931 3871 15.84 613 938 1587No

029 0083.0036 Low 44.27 $96,900 $42,898 $35,192 2491 39.78 991 154 863No

029 0084.0036 Middle 106.84 $96,900 $103,528 $84,926 2385 23.27 555 806 1069No

029 0085.0036 Upper 134.10 $96,900 $129,943 $106,591 2569 17.79 457 899 1105No

029 0086.0036 Upper 138.40 $96,900 $134,110 $110,014 4713 13.73 647 1383 1838No

029 0087.0036 Middle 96.34 $96,900 $93,353 $76,578 4666 18.67 871 1381 2259No

029 0088.0036 Middle 91.81 $96,900 $88,964 $72,980 3257 20.54 669 1542 1891No

029 0089.0036 Upper 129.17 $96,900 $125,166 $102,679 4200 10.74 451 1362 1725No

029 0090.0436 Upper 137.06 $96,900 $132,811 $108,950 3486 16.47 574 1362 1528No

029 0090.0736 Upper 198.62 $96,900 $192,463 $157,879 7707 22.08 1702 2634 2823No

029 0090.0836 Upper 173.09 $96,900 $167,724 $137,583 5355 20.73 1110 1507 1219No

029 0090.0936 Upper 178.72 $96,900 $173,180 $142,059 5905 20.19 1192 1631 2007No

029 0090.1036 Upper 195.78 $96,900 $189,711 $155,625 6221 22.63 1408 1697 1955No

029 0090.1136 Upper 205.61 $96,900 $199,236 $163,438 3127 17.30 541 1004 1076No

029 0090.1236 Upper 140.70 $96,900 $136,338 $111,842 4502 30.28 1363 1309 1678No
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029 0091.0436 Upper 156.63 $96,900 $151,774 $124,500 4165 15.94 664 1725 1776No

029 0091.0636 Middle 111.82 $96,900 $108,354 $88,887 3144 21.98 691 1049 1346No

029 0091.0736 Moderate 74.45 $96,900 $72,142 $59,185 6150 39.61 2436 1110 2094No

029 0091.0936 Middle 91.42 $96,900 $88,586 $72,674 3282 30.41 998 943 1145No

029 0091.1036 Unknown 0.00 $96,900 $0 $0 6512 45.50 2963 0 6No

029 0091.1236 Middle 90.03 $96,900 $87,239 $71,563 3295 22.31 735 440 611No

029 0091.1336 Upper 170.09 $96,900 $164,817 $135,202 6787 18.06 1226 2578 2511No

029 0091.1436 Upper 128.42 $96,900 $124,439 $102,083 4186 22.17 928 1280 1462No

029 0091.1536 Moderate 53.50 $96,900 $51,842 $42,527 4478 50.96 2282 652 883No

029 0091.1636 Middle 109.52 $96,900 $106,125 $87,054 5472 30.92 1692 1106 1816No

029 0092.0036 Middle 83.86 $96,900 $81,260 $66,662 4570 35.58 1626 1117 1450No

029 0093.0136 Moderate 76.03 $96,900 $73,673 $60,435 5625 51.86 2917 1329 2554No

029 0093.0236 Middle 97.62 $96,900 $94,594 $77,596 2767 30.03 831 1095 1355No

029 0094.0136 Upper 149.64 $96,900 $145,001 $118,945 5763 24.34 1403 1607 2329No

029 0094.0236 Upper 144.06 $96,900 $139,594 $114,514 4290 12.49 536 1575 1808No

029 0095.0136 Upper 130.40 $96,900 $126,358 $103,654 5199 20.12 1046 1848 2088No

029 0095.0336 Upper 152.35 $96,900 $147,627 $121,098 2559 15.20 389 807 892No

029 0095.0436 Middle 100.27 $96,900 $97,162 $79,707 4097 15.79 647 1269 1829No

029 0096.0136 Unknown 0.00 $96,900 $0 $0 1441 22.48 324 347 466No

029 0096.0236 Upper 162.26 $96,900 $157,230 $128,977 5310 20.68 1098 1160 1597No

029 0097.0136 Middle 84.53 $96,900 $81,910 $67,197 3056 14.04 429 1003 1350No

029 0097.0236 Middle 96.72 $96,900 $93,722 $76,886 4481 10.60 475 1455 1818No

029 0098.0036 Middle 83.34 $96,900 $80,756 $66,250 1712 10.75 184 525 796No

029 0099.0036 Moderate 75.42 $96,900 $73,082 $59,953 3775 19.34 730 1012 1550No

029 0100.0136 Middle 83.72 $96,900 $81,125 $66,548 2934 17.31 508 985 1523No

029 0100.0236 Moderate 66.62 $96,900 $64,555 $52,956 4434 13.67 606 1467 2063No

029 0100.0336 Middle 81.99 $96,900 $79,448 $65,174 4084 24.63 1006 1094 1581No

029 0101.0136 Middle 91.92 $96,900 $89,070 $73,065 4566 17.83 814 1824 2003No
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029 0101.0236 Moderate 57.53 $96,900 $55,747 $45,735 3903 42.07 1642 673 1774No

029 0101.0336 Middle 80.68 $96,900 $78,179 $64,135 3864 16.61 642 1493 1859No

029 0102.0136 Middle 93.75 $96,900 $90,844 $74,522 2727 41.80 1140 804 1105No

029 0102.0236 Middle 85.40 $96,900 $82,753 $67,885 4018 66.95 2690 891 1398No

029 0103.0036 Moderate 66.22 $96,900 $64,167 $52,636 1356 70.65 958 366 588No

029 0104.0036 Moderate 68.14 $96,900 $66,028 $54,167 2516 62.72 1578 501 1028No

029 0105.0036 Middle 80.15 $96,900 $77,665 $63,714 2435 45.75 1114 818 1126No

029 0106.0036 Middle 80.66 $96,900 $78,160 $64,120 2581 23.01 594 707 1067No

029 0107.0036 Middle 107.77 $96,900 $104,429 $85,669 2749 25.43 699 908 1170No

029 0108.0336 Middle 89.41 $96,900 $86,638 $71,071 1992 14.06 280 611 745No

029 0108.0436 Middle 108.50 $96,900 $105,137 $86,250 4113 9.97 410 1322 1707No

029 0108.0536 Middle 83.42 $96,900 $80,834 $66,315 5036 7.17 361 1558 2023No

029 0108.0736 Middle 103.64 $96,900 $100,427 $82,385 5490 19.16 1052 1416 1849No

029 0108.0836 Middle 107.44 $96,900 $104,109 $85,401 3928 25.76 1012 679 885No

029 0108.0936 Middle 113.03 $96,900 $109,526 $89,846 3261 10.18 332 1153 1264No

029 0109.0136 Middle 99.81 $96,900 $96,716 $79,342 2336 13.06 305 776 1111No

029 0109.0236 Moderate 76.70 $96,900 $74,322 $60,972 4540 23.11 1049 1162 1702No

029 0110.0036 Moderate 73.91 $96,900 $71,619 $58,750 1824 17.71 323 624 852No

029 0111.0036 Moderate 79.86 $96,900 $77,384 $63,482 2166 15.51 336 783 972No

029 0112.0136 Upper 146.66 $96,900 $142,114 $116,576 1441 5.20 75 667 726No

029 0112.0236 Middle 111.45 $96,900 $107,995 $88,590 5370 5.87 315 1615 2003No

029 0113.0036 Middle 92.48 $96,900 $89,613 $73,510 4624 9.80 453 1877 1933No

029 0114.0036 Moderate 62.72 $96,900 $60,776 $49,861 2333 18.30 427 623 1173No

029 0115.0036 Moderate 66.22 $96,900 $64,167 $52,639 1487 13.05 194 506 729No

029 0116.0036 Middle 85.31 $96,900 $82,665 $67,813 2170 11.94 259 574 738No

029 0117.0036 Middle 93.98 $96,900 $91,067 $74,703 3988 9.50 379 1234 1530No

029 0118.0036 Middle 103.20 $96,900 $100,001 $82,031 3658 7.35 269 1188 1438No

029 0120.0136 Upper 122.47 $96,900 $118,673 $97,353 4677 9.07 424 1669 1817No

029 0120.0236 Upper 126.83 $96,900 $122,898 $100,820 3755 8.34 313 1126 1210No
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029 0120.0336 Upper 127.75 $96,900 $123,790 $101,549 5067 6.67 338 1933 2181No

029 0123.0036 Moderate 52.50 $96,900 $50,873 $41,736 3843 29.69 1141 668 1449No

029 0124.0036 Low 49.89 $96,900 $48,343 $39,659 2364 23.82 563 521 1035No

029 0125.0136 Moderate 72.65 $96,900 $70,398 $57,750 4931 15.80 779 986 1805No

029 0125.0236 Moderate 71.86 $96,900 $69,632 $57,125 1842 9.77 180 583 835No

029 0128.0036 Middle 84.13 $96,900 $81,522 $66,875 2539 12.92 328 732 1388No

029 0129.0236 Middle 106.78 $96,900 $103,470 $84,879 4129 9.57 395 1050 1244No

029 0129.0336 Middle 98.80 $96,900 $95,737 $78,536 2938 11.47 337 813 1057No

029 0129.0436 Middle 81.98 $96,900 $79,439 $65,169 4133 12.85 531 1122 1411No

029 0130.0136 Middle 88.17 $96,900 $85,437 $70,083 2996 11.15 334 961 1185No

029 0130.0236 Middle 95.23 $96,900 $92,278 $75,698 6053 8.84 535 2053 2299No

029 0131.0136 Middle 104.48 $96,900 $101,241 $83,053 6415 7.76 498 2236 2866No

029 0131.0336 Upper 154.70 $96,900 $149,904 $122,969 4541 7.71 350 1440 1552No

029 0131.0436 Upper 138.67 $96,900 $134,371 $110,230 4486 7.09 318 1688 1753No

029 0132.0136 Middle 111.07 $96,900 $107,627 $88,293 6236 8.76 546 1852 2278No

029 0132.0236 Upper 136.88 $96,900 $132,637 $108,803 5440 7.67 417 1602 2039No

029 0133.0036 Upper 138.65 $96,900 $134,352 $110,214 3585 6.42 230 1234 1525No

029 0134.0036 Upper 158.83 $96,900 $153,906 $126,250 6594 7.31 482 2116 2700No

029 0135.0136 Upper 149.82 $96,900 $145,176 $119,087 7309 6.31 461 1945 2094No

029 0135.0236 Upper 215.22 $96,900 $208,548 $171,071 7120 6.73 479 2591 2628No

029 0136.0036 Upper 165.12 $96,900 $160,001 $131,250 2942 7.75 228 812 966No

029 0137.0136 Upper 122.19 $96,900 $118,402 $97,127 6368 7.98 508 1952 2538No

029 0137.0236 Upper 155.59 $96,900 $150,767 $123,675 5947 8.00 476 1664 1860No

029 0138.0136 Upper 120.85 $96,900 $117,104 $96,061 2685 4.88 131 683 1049No

029 0138.0236 Upper 132.09 $96,900 $127,995 $105,000 5384 5.57 300 1869 1935No

029 0139.0036 Upper 122.66 $96,900 $118,858 $97,500 2180 4.50 98 814 970No

029 0140.0036 Upper 132.97 $96,900 $128,848 $105,694 3694 5.47 202 1072 1480No

029 0141.0136 Middle 119.54 $96,900 $115,834 $95,025 6404 5.73 367 2101 2683No
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029 0141.0236 Middle 113.11 $96,900 $109,604 $89,909 5317 4.72 251 1597 2223No

029 0142.0436 Upper 127.08 $96,900 $123,141 $101,017 4810 6.59 317 1340 1483No

029 0142.0636 Upper 181.89 $96,900 $176,251 $144,583 7957 6.87 547 2637 2669No

029 0142.0736 Upper 124.72 $96,900 $120,854 $99,138 5404 8.33 450 1469 1664No

029 0142.0836 Upper 163.88 $96,900 $158,800 $130,268 7058 9.68 683 2172 2542No

029 0142.0936 Middle 112.91 $96,900 $109,410 $89,750 3921 5.71 224 1554 1891No

029 0143.0036 Middle 110.08 $96,900 $106,668 $87,500 5763 6.56 378 2177 2693No

029 0144.0036 Middle 99.07 $96,900 $95,999 $78,750 4264 9.36 399 1408 2076No

029 0145.0136 Middle 86.51 $96,900 $83,828 $68,766 3601 8.03 289 1453 1711No

029 0145.0236 Middle 81.51 $96,900 $78,983 $64,792 2328 13.40 312 467 1087No

029 0146.0136 Middle 106.44 $96,900 $103,140 $84,605 5261 12.51 658 1855 2201No

029 0146.0336 Upper 176.32 $96,900 $170,854 $140,156 4753 17.93 852 1597 1731No

029 0146.0536 Upper 121.53 $96,900 $117,763 $96,607 4041 13.86 560 1187 1342No

029 0146.0636 Upper 203.87 $96,900 $197,550 $162,054 4273 16.92 723 1465 1641No

029 0147.0136 Upper 154.81 $96,900 $150,011 $123,056 5771 8.14 470 1931 2161No

029 0147.0336 Upper 171.59 $96,900 $166,271 $136,392 4731 10.91 516 1573 1799No

029 0147.0436 Upper 125.36 $96,900 $121,474 $99,647 4120 5.34 220 1403 1854No

029 0148.0136 Moderate 79.57 $96,900 $77,103 $63,250 2604 9.25 241 572 1024No

029 0148.0436 Middle 102.52 $96,900 $99,342 $81,496 3995 6.18 247 1390 1738No

029 0148.0536 Middle 109.29 $96,900 $105,902 $86,875 2090 5.26 110 783 824No

029 0149.0136 Middle 112.04 $96,900 $108,567 $89,063 2604 6.64 173 791 1053No

029 0149.0336 Middle 105.60 $96,900 $102,326 $83,938 5992 4.97 298 1883 2155No

029 0150.0136 Upper 132.09 $96,900 $127,995 $105,000 5189 4.89 254 1997 2133No

029 0150.0236 Upper 125.02 $96,900 $121,144 $99,375 3009 7.84 236 1210 1343No

029 0150.0336 Middle 102.35 $96,900 $99,177 $81,359 3281 6.00 197 1166 1487No

029 0151.0136 Middle 110.47 $96,900 $107,045 $87,813 3121 4.87 152 1160 1440No

029 0151.0236 Middle 106.54 $96,900 $103,237 $84,688 2716 5.01 136 915 1193No

029 0152.0136 Middle 115.30 $96,900 $111,726 $91,653 3094 5.40 167 1348 1658No

029 0152.0236 Middle 118.42 $96,900 $114,749 $94,132 4854 5.27 256 1940 2228No
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029 0153.0136 Upper 124.81 $96,900 $120,941 $99,214 4859 6.63 322 1557 1796No

029 0153.0236 Middle 104.26 $96,900 $101,028 $82,875 2714 6.63 180 1077 1381No

029 0154.0136 Middle 95.75 $96,900 $92,782 $76,109 2472 8.25 204 867 1023No

029 0154.0236 Middle 99.84 $96,900 $96,745 $79,362 4889 7.28 356 1553 2106No

029 0155.0136 Middle 91.31 $96,900 $88,479 $72,583 2046 10.95 224 747 1047No

029 0155.0336 Middle 85.41 $96,900 $82,762 $67,893 2438 8.74 213 825 1178No

029 0155.0436 Middle 92.42 $96,900 $89,555 $73,467 3463 7.51 260 1383 2228No

029 0156.0036 Moderate 76.11 $96,900 $73,751 $60,500 1912 12.81 245 681 981No

029 0157.0036 Middle 93.62 $96,900 $90,718 $74,417 3504 8.05 282 1135 1469No

029 0158.0036 Middle 97.65 $96,900 $94,623 $77,625 4094 3.42 140 1628 1957No

029 0159.0036 Middle 95.08 $96,900 $92,133 $75,577 4222 7.11 300 1018 1618No

029 0162.0036 Moderate 65.60 $96,900 $63,566 $52,147 2333 14.40 336 570 823No

029 0163.0036 Low 30.03 $96,900 $29,099 $23,875 2567 41.72 1071 378 1075No

029 0164.0036 Moderate 56.73 $96,900 $54,971 $45,097 3062 66.33 2031 478 1083No

029 0165.0036 Middle 118.29 $96,900 $114,623 $94,028 2354 44.65 1051 139 107No

029 0166.0036 Low 36.67 $96,900 $35,533 $29,154 2887 95.88 2768 607 1417No

029 0167.0036 Unknown 0.00 $96,900 $0 $0 2641 31.31 827 650 1283No

029 0168.0136 Low 40.15 $96,900 $38,905 $31,917 2065 91.23 1884 512 1165No

029 0168.0236 Moderate 56.89 $96,900 $55,126 $45,227 1713 92.64 1587 270 902No

029 0169.0036 Upper 132.09 $96,900 $127,995 $105,000 3519 36.18 1273 617 1143No

029 0170.0036 Moderate 67.41 $96,900 $65,320 $53,589 2988 96.92 2896 882 1416No

029 0171.0036 Low 41.73 $96,900 $40,436 $33,176 5394 68.37 3688 427 1625No

029 0172.0036 Middle 94.75 $96,900 $91,813 $75,320 2263 13.08 296 506 968No

029 0173.0136 Middle 103.03 $96,900 $99,836 $81,896 2973 7.13 212 1027 1137No

029 0173.0236 Middle 113.07 $96,900 $109,565 $89,879 3957 7.18 284 1297 1592No

029 0174.0036 Moderate 51.52 $96,900 $49,923 $40,958 4636 50.22 2328 692 1505No

029 0175.0136 Moderate 64.68 $96,900 $62,675 $51,417 1453 17.14 249 394 593No

029 0175.0236 Middle 92.90 $96,900 $90,020 $73,846 2248 6.18 139 751 1011No
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029 9400.0036 Moderate 50.49 $96,900 $48,925 $40,134 2135 75.41 1610 591 846No

029 9401.0036 Unknown 0.00 $96,900 $0 $0 20 75.00 15 3 3No

029 9800.0036 Unknown 0.00 $96,900 $0 $0 1599 80.05 1280 0 0No

029 9803.0036 Unknown 0.00 $96,900 $0 $0 2193 62.24 1365 4 31No

029 9804.0036 Unknown 0.00 $96,900 $0 $0 1110 65.77 730 0 0No

029 9805.0036 Unknown 0.00 $96,900 $0 $0 963 55.45 534 22 22No

029 9900.0036 Unknown 0.00 $96,900 $0 $0 0 0.00 0 0 0No
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As of December 31, 2024, Lake Shore Bank has received no public comments regarding its CRA 
program or service to the community in the preceding three years.   

 

 


